Town of Stevensville Town Council Special Meeting Agenda THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2017 7:00 p.m.

Call to Order and Roll Call

Public Comments

- A. Discussion/decision Resolution No. 416, A Resolution Adopting FY17-18 Budget for the Town of Stevensville, Montana
- B. Discussion/decision Resolution No. 417, A Resolution Determining the Salaries and Compensation of Elected and Appointed Officers and All Employees of the Town of Stevensville for Fiscal Year 2017-2018 and Establishing an Effective Date for Salaries and Compensation
- C. Discussion/decision Resolution No. 418, A Resolution Adopting Fiscal Policies for the Town of Stevensville
- D. Discussion/decision Resolution No. 394A, A Resolution Approving the Transfer of Funds from the Airport Fund to the General Fund to Repay the Airport Loan

Adjournment